
DPAC REP LIST -   2024-2025 
School   Name   Email Contact 
 
Cedar Grove    Tammara Hedden  immaculatecleaning2010@outlook.com  
   Marissa Fischer   blogtodiffer@gmail.com  
Chatelech  Jana Curll  jana@janacurll.com  
 
Davis Bay   Brair Teal   brairteal@gmail.com  
 
Elphinstone   Miyuki Shinkai elphinstonepac@gmail.com  
   Sandy Buck   sandybuckbuck@gmail.com  
Gibsons Elem  Emily Doyle  emilia_moonchild@hotmail.com  
 
Halfmoon Bay Nicole Andreassen njandreassen@gmail.com  
      hmbespac@gmail.com  
Kinnikinnick   Ayren Drebett  adrebett@msn.com  
      kinnikinnick46pac@gmail.com  
Langdale  Karla Shields  karlapshields@gmail.com  
 
Madeira Park   Jennifer Sumner  olson.s.jennifer@gmail.com  
 
Pender Harbour Rachel Eastman raq89@hotmail.com  
 
Roberts Creek (pending)  rccespac@gmail.com  
 
S.C.A.S.   Shannon Rody shannon@deercrossingtheartfarm.org 
   Jason Rowdy Rody     rowdyliveshere@gmail.com  
 
West Sechelt      wsespac@outlook.com  
   Ewa Kusmierek           ekusmierek@gmail.com  
   
 
EXECUTIVE 2024 -2025 
 
Chair     Rachael Eastman raq89@hotmail.compast 
Past Chair / Member At Large Scott Davis  sdavisarch@gmail.com  
Vice Chair   Tammara Hedden  immaculatecleaning2010@outlook.com  
Secretary    Miyuki Shinkai elphinstonepac@gmail.com  
Treasurer    Jennifer Olson Sumner olson.s.jennifer@gmail.com  
 
BCCPAC Rep.     Miyuki Shinkai elphinstonepac@gmail.com  
 
Trustee    Stacia Leech  stleech@sd46.bc.ca 
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